Rangliste
u18

Gesamt

Teilnehmer

Buchh

BuSumm Siege

1. U18
2.U18
3.U18

Rang
5

18

Bodriyenko,Markiyan
Bertsch,Max
Babic,Niko
Voxbrunner,Zacharias
Vogel,Juri

Lupu,Mario Sebastian
Kloster,Michael

2041
1840
1221
1380
816

=25 L

Verein/Ort Punkte
SF 59 Kornwestheim 11,5
SK Gernsbach 1949 10
SC Ingersheim 8
SC Geislingen 1881 7.5
SF Freiberg 7
Heilbronner SV 7
Heilbronner SV 1

174,5
154,5
137,5
134
122
106
103,5

2768
2618,5
2308
2259,5
2185,5
2042,5
1945,5




